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Tuesday, February 28, 2016

Time

6:00 - 7:45
8:00- 8:15

8:15-10:00

10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-1:30
1:30-1:45

1:45-3:00

Location
Pike's & Fireweed Room
Pike's Front entrance

AHRB 107

AHRB 107/Murie 230
Break

AHRB 107/Murie 230
Irving 1 Conference Room

Irving 1 Conference Room
Break

Irving 1 Conference Room

Schedule
Breakfast and Executive Session
Van from Hotel to UAF

Budget, Finance, Curriculum, Scheduling
Team available for confidential faculty visits

Team available for confidential student visits

Change location
Work Session - Revisit Sessions

Working Lunch with DVM Students

Standard

Standards 1 (Organization), 2
(Finance), 9 (Curriculum)

Standards 6 (Students), 1
(Organization), 3 (Physical
Facilities & Equipment), 4
(Clinical Resources), 7
(Admissions), 9 (Curriculum)

Attending

Dr. Arleigh Reynolds, Dr. Mark Stetter, Dr. Melinda
Frye, Cathy Griseto, Paul Layer, Matt Seymour
(Brace/Sanderson)

(ALL)

(ALL)

(Baxter/Brace/Sanderson/Meiring)



Time Location Schedule Standard Attending
6:00 - 11:00



